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Mystery School 5 Graduates 
 

Australia - NSW 

Elaine McCarthy Level 5 2019 +61 405 834 263 elaine@innermysteries.com  

Laverne Proctor Level 5 2019 +61 411 728 866 laverne@chironspectra.com  

Nina Carrozzo Level 5 2019 +61 435 503 017 thespiritualstudio@hotmail.com  

Megan Cartwright Level 5 2019 +61 422 014 449 megan@transferencehealing.com  

Irene McDonald Level 5 2019 +61 410 602 654 irene@fragrantmindandsoul.com  

Kay Bowden Level 5 2019 +61 428 220 054 kaybowden07@gmail.com  

 

England 

Rena Mortimer Level 5 2019 +44 770 227 3477 rena@nareena-gaia.com  

Chloe Cousins Level 5 2019 +44 145 555 4014 info@chloecousins.com  

Christa Pelton Level 5 2019 +44 793 962 4554 christa.pelton@zen.co.uk  

Cate Arbeid Level 5 2019 +44 778 554 0292 catearbeid@gmail.com  

Isobel Falck Level 5 2019 +44 772 699 6505 isobelfalck@gmail.com  

Dawn John Level 5 2019 +44 186 540 0623 dawnbjohn@gmail.com  

Tricia Ward Level 5 2019 +44 756 850 2408 tricia_ward@btinternet.com  

 

 

Australia - QLD 

Jenny Major Level 5 2019 +61 7 5545 4378 jenny.sacredjourney@bigpond.com  

Freda Neradil Level 5 2019 +61 411 291 970 fredandavid@bigpond.com  
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Australia - VIC 

Michelle Rayson Level 5 2019 +61 429 043 923 michelle.rayson@gmail.com  
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